Rosie's Beau George McManus 1930
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. (2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
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Size

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Most Sundays: Comic- 12 x 37 cm; Entire tearsheet- 53 x 42 cm

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

George McManus 1931
Creator(s) Year

(2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September October November December

oS NN N W N~

W NN NN NN RNNNNNNNNNNNNNN
NS WS NN UANUWNNDE SIS AW~

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34 SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34 SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34 SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34 SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34

SFT34




Size

* Indicates date is uncertain.

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Most Sundays: Comic- 12 x 37 cm; Entire tearsheet- 53 x 42 cm
(2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication.

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

Sundays appear in red and bold.

George McManus 1932
Creator(s) Year

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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Rosie's Beau George McManus 1933
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Size Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain. (2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

January February March April May June July August September October November December

SFT35 SFT35
SFT35 SFT35

SFT35 SFT35

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35 SFT35
SFT35

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35
SFT35 SFT35

oS NN N W N~

~
)

SFT35 SFT35

~
~

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35 SFT35
SFT35

~~
N

~
“w

~
~

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35
SFT35 SFT35

~
wn

~
S

~
N

SFT35 SFT35

~
Co

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35 SFT35
SFT35

~
o

N
S

N
~

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35
SFT35 SFT35

N
N

N
“w

N
~

SFT35 SFT35

N
“n

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35 SFT35
SFT35

N
CN

N
N

N
Ce

SFT35
SFT35 SFT35
SFT35 SFT35

N
o

“w
S

“w
~

SFT35




Size

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Most dailies: ; most Sundays 54.8 x 39.7 cm

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

George McManus 1934

Creator(s)

(2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication.

Year

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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Size

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

George McManus 1935
Creator(s) Year

Most Sundays: Comic- 12 x 37 cm; Entire tearsheet- 53 x 42 cm; some Sundays 39.5 x 27.3 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

(2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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Size

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Most dailies: ; most Sundays 52.1 x 38 cm

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

George McManus 1936
Creator(s) Year

(2) Indicates two alternate strips were created for the same date of publication.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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Size

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Most dailies: most Sundays 55 x 39.6 cm.

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

George McManus

Creator(s)

1937

Year

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

DS NN N W N~

W NN N NN NN NNNNNNNNNNNNN
NSV SO NN ARNUWNNDIE SIS wh~ND

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36

SFT36




Rosie's Beau

George McManus

Title of feature

Creator(s)

1938

Year

Topper to "Bringing Up Father"

Size

Most dailies: some Sundays 54.9 x 40.6 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.
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Topper to "Bringing Up Father"
Size Most dailies: 6.5 x 26.5 cm; most Sundays 53.5 x 39.4 cm

Rosie's Beau

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

George McManus

Creator(s)
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SFT28% on versos of Flash Gordon.






